
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SEWER & STORM DRAIN UPGRADES (PHASE 3) 65 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 9/14/18

2 Construction 65 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 9/14/18

3 NTP 0 days Mon 6/18/18 Mon 6/18/18

4 Material Procurement 5 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 6/22/18

5 Utility Locating 5 days Mon 6/18/18 Fri 6/22/18

6 Phase 3 (Sewer Line Replacement) 53 days Mon 6/25/18 Wed 9/5/18

7 Loc 10 (Barstow Ave) 20 days Mon 6/25/18 Fri 7/20/18

8 Loc 11 (Joyal Bldg.) 11 days Mon 6/25/18 Mon 7/9/18

9 Loc 20 (Joyal West) 8 days Mon 7/2/18 Wed 7/11/18

10 Loc 24 (Groose Storm Drain) 3 days Mon 7/9/18 Wed 7/11/18

11 Loc 13 (Groose IT) 5 days Tue 7/10/18 Mon 7/16/18

12 Loc 14 (Social Science) 8 days Mon 7/9/18 Wed 7/18/18

13 Loc 19 (Univ. Student Center) 7 days Thu 7/19/18 Fri 7/27/18

14 Loc 15 (Baker Hall) 1 day Mon 7/30/18 Mon 7/30/18

15 Loc 22 (Residence Atrium) 3 days Mon 7/30/18 Wed 8/1/18

16 Loc 16 (Health Center) 4 days Thu 8/2/18 Tue 8/7/18

17 Loc 17 (McLane Hall/Bookstore) 5 days Wed 8/8/18 Tue 8/14/18

18 Loc 23 (Old Music Sewer) 2 days Wed 8/15/18 Thu 8/16/18

19 Loc 18 (Science 1) 5 days Fri 8/17/18 Thu 8/23/18

20 Loc 21 (Science 2) 5 days Fri 8/24/18 Thu 8/30/18

21 Loc 12 (Softball Field) 4 days Fri 8/31/18 Wed 9/5/18

22 Punchlist 4 days Thu 9/6/18 Tue 9/11/18

23 Closeout Documents 1 day Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/12/18

24 Final Inspection 1 day Thu 9/13/18 Thu 9/13/18

25 NOC 1 day Fri 9/14/18 Fri 9/14/18
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PRECONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

PROJECT TITLE: SEWER & STORM DRAIN UPGRADES (PHASE 3: SEWER LINE REPLACEMENT)
DATE: 7/09/2018


